H
A
N
D
LES, PU
LLS &
 K
N
O
B
S
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
ES-Z402-128HANDLE
Item No. L C1 C2 H Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
 ES-Z402-128/WB
5-3/8"
(136.5 mm)
3-3/4"
(96 mm)
5-1/16"
(128 mm)
1-1/8"
(28 mm) 184 15 200
ES-Z402-128/DB
ES-Z402-128/AB
ES-Z402-128/AC
M4
87°
R0,75
R2(x4)
R4,25
R4,25
R987
°
R
0001
R500
R2
R0,75
R0,7
5
M4
3-3/4" (96 mm)
5-1/16" (128 mm)
15
/1
6"
 (2
3
m
m
)
1-
1/
8"
 (2
8
m
m
)
5-3/8" (136.5 mm)
M4
87°
R0,75
R2(x4)
R4,25
R4,25
R987
°
R
0001
R500
R2
R0,75
R0,7
5
M4
3-3/4" (96 mm)
5-1/16" (128 mm)
15
/1
6"
 (2
3
m
m
)
1-
1/
8"
 (2
8
m
m
)
5-3/8" (136.5 mm)
• �Bold, block design.
• �Detailed, rustic finish.
Material Finish
Zinc Alloy
White Bronze (WB),
Dark Bronze (DB),
Matte Antique Brass (AB),
Matte Antique Copper (AC)
White Bronze      Dark Bronze
Matte Antique Brass
Matte Antique Copper
KNOB ES-Z201-33
Item No. H D D1 Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
ES-Z201-33/WB
1-1/8"
(28 mm)
1-5/16"
(33 mm)
11/16"
(18 mm) 62 25 200ES-Z201-33/DB
ES-Z201-33/AB
ES-Z201-33/AC
R
0631
R1
R1R3
8
M4
0,5º 0,5º
0,5º 0,5º
1-5/16" (33 mm)
11/16" (18 mm)
1-
1/
8"
 (2
8
m
m
)
1/
4"
(6
.5
 m
m
)
• �Rustic finishes to a modern knob.
• �Smooth finishes.
Material Finish
Zinc Alloy
White Bronze (WB),
Dark Bronze (DB),
Matte Antique Brass (AB),
Matte Antique Copper (AC)
     White Bronze
Matte Antique Brass
Matte Antique Copper
    Dark Bronze
C
A
B
IN
ET H
A
N
D
LES